
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

D D

C C

B B

A A

DRAWER:
DATE:

SIZE: A4_portrait
REV:

Guangxi Guilin Shengui Science & Technology Co., Ltd
TITLE:

APPROVER:

SHEET:ApproverChangerChange descriptionsRevDate

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

J1

Header 8

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

J2

Header 8

VCC
GND
DIN
SCK
CS

DC
RET

BL

VCC
GND
DIN
SCK
CS

DC
RET

BL

R3

1K
Q1
SS8050

R2
10K

VCC

GND

DIN
SCK
CS
DC

RET

VCC

VCC

GND

LEDK

1uF

C1

GND

GND

GND

GND

BL

R1

10R
LEDK

GND1

LEDK2

LEDA3

VDD4

GND5

GND6

D/C7

CS8

SCK9

SDA10

RST11

GND12

P1

2-INCH LCD

2inch LCD

Peter
27/06/2022V1.0

1/1

Andy Li

PIC101

PIC102

COC1

PIJ101

PIJ102

PIJ103

PIJ104

PIJ105

PIJ106

PIJ107

PIJ108

COJ1

PIJ201

PIJ202

PIJ203

PIJ204

PIJ205

PIJ206

PIJ207

PIJ208

COJ2

PIP101

PIP102

PIP103

PIP104

PIP105

PIP106

PIP107

PIP108

PIP109

PIP1010

PIP1011

PIP1012

COP1

COP2

COP3 COP4
COP5

COP6

PIQ101

PIQ102

PIQ103
COQ1

PIR101 PIR102
COR1

PIR201

PIR202
COR2

PIR301 PIR302
COR3

PIJ101 PIJ208

PIR301

NLBL

PIJ104 PIJ205

PIP108

NLCS

PIJ102 PIJ207

PIP107

NLDC

PIJ106 PIJ203

PIP1010

NLDIN

PIC102

PIJ107 PIJ202

PIP101

PIP105

PIP106

PIP1012

PIQ102

NLGND

PIP102

PIR102

NLLEDK

PIQ101
PIR201

PIR302

PIQ103

PIR101

PIJ103 PIJ206

PIP1011

NLRET

PIJ105 PIJ204

PIP109

NLSCK

PIC101

PIJ108 PIJ201

PIP103

PIP104

PIR202

NLVCC


	Schematic Prints of 2inch LCD.SchDoc("Selected Document")
	2inch LCD.SchDoc
	Components
	C1
	C1-1
	C1-2

	J1
	J1-1
	J1-2
	J1-3
	J1-4
	J1-5
	J1-6
	J1-7
	J1-8

	J2
	J2-1
	J2-2
	J2-3
	J2-4
	J2-5
	J2-6
	J2-7
	J2-8

	P1
	P1-1
	P1-2
	P1-3
	P1-4
	P1-5
	P1-6
	P1-7
	P1-8
	P1-9
	P1-10
	P1-11
	P1-12

	P2
	P3
	P4
	P5
	P6
	Q1
	Q1-1
	Q1-2
	Q1-3

	R1
	R1-1
	R1-2

	R2
	R2-1
	R2-2

	R3
	R3-1
	R3-2


	Nets
	BL
	Pins
	J1-1
	J2-8
	R3-1

	NetLabels
	BL
	BL
	BL


	CS
	Pins
	J1-4
	J2-5
	P1-8

	NetLabels
	CS
	CS
	CS


	DC
	Pins
	J1-2
	J2-7
	P1-7

	NetLabels
	DC
	DC
	DC


	DIN
	Pins
	J1-6
	J2-3
	P1-10

	NetLabels
	DIN
	DIN
	DIN


	GND
	Pins
	C1-2
	J1-7
	J2-2
	P1-1
	P1-5
	P1-6
	P1-12
	Q1-2

	NetLabels
	GND
	GND
	GND


	LEDK
	Pins
	P1-2
	R1-2

	NetLabels
	LEDK
	LEDK


	NetQ1_1
	Pins
	Q1-1
	R2-1
	R3-2


	NetQ1_3
	Pins
	Q1-3
	R1-1


	RET
	Pins
	J1-3
	J2-6
	P1-11

	NetLabels
	RET
	RET
	RET


	SCK
	Pins
	J1-5
	J2-4
	P1-9

	NetLabels
	SCK
	SCK
	SCK


	VCC
	Pins
	C1-1
	J1-8
	J2-1
	P1-3
	P1-4
	R2-2

	NetLabels
	VCC
	VCC
	VCC






